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FoTL Committee, 2021/22: 
Friends of the Turnbull Library, P O Box 12-186, Thorndon, Wellington 6144
[bookmark: _GoBack]Email:	turnbullfriends@gmail.com 

President: Katherine Baxter		katherinebaxter@outlook.co.nz 
			
Past President: Kate Fortune		kate_fortune@hotmail.com 

Secretary: Gordon Rutherford		gordonrutherford58@gmail.com 

Treasurer: Gillian Cross			crossgt@xtra.co.nz

Committee:
Robin Anderson				robin.anderson@lawsociety.org.nz 

Dr Donald Gilling			gillingdonald@gmail.com 

Eleanor Green 				ellegreen8@gmail.com 

Derek Leask				derek.w.leask@gmail.com

Jim Mayo				jim@mayogroup.co.nz

Dr Anne Phillips				filmaphillips@gmail.com 

Assoc Prof Sarah Ross			sarah.ross@vuw.ac.nz  

Dr Robin Skinner			Robin.Skinner@vuw.ac.nz

Rachel Underwood			rachel.underwood@xtra.co.nz

Sheila Williams				Sheilawilliamsnz@gmail.com 


